Vendors Application Form

2015 PNKCA CONVENTION – June 19-21, 2015 KOI -A KALAIDESCOPE OF COLOR Held at the Red Lion River Inn, Spokane, WA

Deadline for Application: May 30, 2015

Name of Business:	
Address:	
Phone:	
Email:	
Website:	_
Contact:	_
Booth Size: All booths are a minimum of 8 x 10 feet with elect available (water also available)	tricity, table, chairs, provided or
Cost per booth: \$25.00 x =	
Total enclosed:	\$

Make non-refundable payment to: 2015 PNKCA Convention

INDEMNIFICATION

- Vendor agrees to indemnify "Inland Empire Water Garden & Koi Society/PNKCA Association" from all legal fees, court costs and damages that may arise from any civil action taken against "Inland Empire Water Garden & Koi Society/PNKCA Association", convention staff or officers, due to or caused as a result of any action or negligence of applicant.
- 2) Payment of legal fees, court costs and damages by applicant shall be directly to: "Inland Empire Water Garden & Koi Society /PNKCA Association". "Inland Empire Water Garden & Koi Society /PNKCA Association" shall have the exclusive right to purchase, consign or enter into any contract for the purpose of establishing a defense, to including hiring consultants, experts or co-council.
- 3) "Inland Empire Water Garden & Koi Society/PNKCA Association" will not be responsible for: lost, stolen, or damaged items brought by applicant.
- 4) Applicant agrees to keep booth area clean.

By signing below,	, agree to all the terms and conditions of the
indemnification and convention guidelines.	

Signed: _____ Dated: _____

Remit non-refundable payment to: Inland Empire Water Garden & Koi Society

P.O. Box 4792

Spokane, WA 99220

Send completed Vendor Application form with payment ASAP, booth space is limited. Booths will be on a first come first served basis.

Contact Person: Diana Lynn Rehn, 2015 PNKCA Convention Chairman Email: <u>Convention-Info@iewgks.org</u> Phone: 509-863-4905